WATER TARIFF SCHEDULE

DEATIVED
UTILITY: WHITE MOUNTAIN LAKE ESTATES, INC.
DOCKETNO:  W-01983A-99-0527 , Hf »_(-cp Ll -5 A G 1
CUSTOMER/MINIMUM CHARGES PER MONTH:
METER CHARGES GALLONS
--5/8" %" A 14.00 0

¥ $ 2090 0

1”? $ 4200 0 -

1" $ 8280 0

27 $ 13140 0

3” 3 24450 0

4 3 525.00 0

6” $1,050.00 0
COMMODITY CHARGE PER 1, 000 GALLONS: .
oo ALLI\AETERSIZES . $ — 241 : =
SERVICE LINE AND METER INSTALLATION CHARGES

METER CHARGES

518" X W 3 430.00

Y $ 480.00

1 $ 550.00

1A $ 77500

2” TURBO $ 1,305.00

2" COMPOUND $ 1,500.00

37 TURBO $1,815.00

37 COMPOUND $2,490.00

4” TURBO $ 2,540.00

4” COMPOUND $3,615.00

6" TURBO $5,275.00

67 COMPOUND $ 6,810.00

SERVICE CHARGES

40.00

1. ESTABLISHMENT (R14-2-603.D.1) $
2. ESTABLISHMENT/AFTER HOURS (R14-2-403.D.2) B $ 7500
3. RECONNECTION/DELINQUENT (R14-2-403.D.1) $  40.00
4. RECONNECTION/AFTERHOURS (R14-2-403.D.1 $ 7500 -
5. DEPOSIT (R14-2-403.B.7) *
6) DEPOSIT INTEREST *on
7) RE-ESTABLISHMENT WITHIN 12 MONTHS xxs
8) NSF CHECK (R14-2-409) - $ 25.00
9) DEFERRED PAYMENT (PER MONTH) : 15%
_10) LATE PAYMENT PENALTY (PER MONTH) 1.5%
11) METER TEST/EF CORRECT (R14-2-408 F 1) $  40.00 -
12) METER RE-READ/IF CORRECT (R14-2-403.C.2) $ 1500
13) PRIVILEGE, SALES, OR USE TAX xxxs
* DEPOSITS PER COMMISSION RULES R14-2-403 B.7.a.,b., AND ¢

** INTEREST PER COMMISSION RULES R14-2-403.B.3."
s MONTHS OFF SYSTEM TIMES THE MINIMUM R14-2-403.D
wixw TN ADDITION TO THE COLLECTION OF ITS REGULAR RATES AND CHARGES, THE COMPANY SHALL

COLLECT FROM CUSTOMERS THEIR PROPORTIONATE SHARE OF ANY PRIVILEGE, SALES, OR USE TAX

ot

IN ACCORDANCE WITH R14-2-409.D.5. —
ABPRGVED FOR FILING
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